Codification Tables:  2020 Regular Session Laws
2020 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Uncod.
2 46.17.347
3 46.17.350
4 46.17.355
5 46.17.323
6 Repealer
7 82.08.020
8 82.44.038
9 82.44.065
10 81.104.140
11 Repealer
12 81.112.800
13 81.104.160
14 Constr.
15 Sev.
16 Contingent
Eff. dates
17 Short t.
2 1 28C.18.200
2 43.79.195
3 82.04.290
4 82.04.299
5 Sev.
6 n82.04.290
7 Eff. dates
n82.04.290
8 Retro. applic.
n82.04.299
9 Applic.
n82.04.290
3 1 9A.08.040
2 9A.16.025
3 Short t.
n9A.08.040
4 1 48.43.750
2 48.43.757
3 74.09.328
4 Eff. date
n74.09.328
5 1 71.05.020
2 71.05.150
3 71.05.150
4 71.05.153
5 71.05.153
6 Exp. date
n71.05.150
7 Eff. date
n71.05.150
6 1 41.04.655
2 41.04.665
3 41.04.671
4 Eff. date
n41.04.665
7 1-3 Approp.
4 50.16.100
5 50.29.100
6 38.52.105
7 Temporary
8 50.20.010
9 n50.16.100
10 Temporary
11 28A.230.090
12 Exp. date
n28A.230.090
13 Uncod.
14 Eff. date

10 Short t.
n2.28.300
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2020 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
38 1 77.15.075
2 77.15.100
3 77.15.160
4 77.15.700
5 7.84.070
39 1 Finding
Intent
n28A.210.400
2 28A.210.400
3 28B.10.735
4 Temporary
40 1 28A.335.040
2 Retro. applic.
n28A.335.040
41 1 71A.28.010
2 71A.28.020
3 Intent
71A.28.030
4 13.04.030
5 Repealer
6 Leg. rev.
7 Leg. dir.
42 1 5.60.060
43 1 19.27.077
44 1 43.101.030
45 1 Findings
n68.50.320
2 68.50.320
3 68.50.330
4 36.28A.112
5 Short t.
n68.50.320
46 1 Findings
n43.157.010
2 43.157.010
3 43.157.020
47 1 18.43.035
2 18.43.200
48 1 27.34.070
49 1 28A.710.050
2 28A.710.070
3 28A.710.250
4 28A.710.160
5 Repealer
50 1 58.20.111
2 58.20.121
3 58.20.140
4 58.20.145
5 58.20.160
6 58.20.165
7 58.20.180
8 58.20.185
9 58.20.200
10 58.20.210
11 58.20.220
12 58.20.205
13 Repealer
51 1 13.32A.030
2 13.32A.040
3 13.32A.150
4 13.32A.045
52 1 49.60.010
2 49.60.020
3 49.60.405
4 49.60.030
5 49.60.120
6 49.60.130

3 41.45.050
4 41.45.060
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  2020 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
5 41.50.075
6 41.50.280
7 43.84.092
8 Eff. date
n28B.10.423
104 1 28B.50.789
105 1 53.54.010
2 53.54.020
3 53.54.030
106 1 42.56.250
107 1 41.16.010
2 41.16.020
3 41.18.010
4 41.18.015
5 41.20.010
6 41.26.030
7 41.26.110
108 1 41.37.010
109 1 Uncod.
2 82.04.051
110 1 46.44.030
111 1 43.10.005
112 1 53.54.030
113 1 36.70A.130
2 90.58.080
3 Eff. date
n90.58.080
114 1 Repealer
2 28A.175.075
3 28A.657.100
4 28B.15.067
5 43.15.020
6 43.216.572
7 43.216.574
8 44.04.325
9 44.68.010
10 44.68.040
11 44.68.050
12 44.68.060
13 44.68.065
14 44.68.085
15 44.68.090
16 44.68.100
17 44.68.105
18 43.15.030
19 43.15.040
20 43.15.060
21 43.15.065
22 43.15.070
23 43.15.095
24 Leg. rev.
25 Eff. date
n28A.175.075
115 1 Findings
n71.12.700
2 71.12.700
3 71.12.710
4 43.70.790
5 43.70.800
6 71.12.455
7 71.12.480
8 71.12.720
9 Eff. date
n71.12.700
116 1 48.43.430
117 1 Finding
Intent

170 1 Finding
n81.40.005
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2020 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 81.40.005
3 81.40.015
4 81.40.025
5 81.40.150
6 Repealer
7 Sev.
8 Vetoed
171 1 69.22.020
172 1 77.70.500
173 1 36.70A.600
2 43.21C.495
3 36.70A.620
4 36.70A.030
5 Uncod.
6 36.70A.610
174 1 46.96.196
2 63.14.043
175 1 84.56.070
176 1 15.83.010
2 15.83.020
3 15.83.030
177 1 59.18.170
2 59.18.230
178 1 41.04.005
2 Temporary
179 1 43.09.230
2 36.96.010
3 36.96.030
4 36.96.070
5 36.96.085
6 84.55.135
180 1 15.58.040
2 15.58.240
3 17.21.030
4 17.21.134
181 1 35.110.010
2 Leg. dir.
182 1 46.30.050
2 46.92.010
3 Leg. dir.
4 Eff. date
n46.92.010
183 1 74.09A.020
184 1 13.50.260
2 10.97.050
3 Temporary
4 Retro. applic.
n13.50.260
5 Eff. date
n13.50.260
185 1 71.34.010
2 71.34.020
3 71.34.610
4 71.34.630
5 71.34.730
6 71.34.750
7 71.34.750
8 71.34.680
9 Exp. date
n71.34.750
10 Eff. date
n71.34.750
186 1 66.24.246
187 1 18.130.430
2 18.130.180
188 1 28A.300.475
189 1 9.41.282

43.386.901
258 1 70.38.111
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  2020 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 70.127.040
259 1 28B.76.730
260 1 74.09.522
261 1 Finding
n46.20.117
2 46.20.117
3 46.20.161
4 Eff. date
n46.20.117
262 1 43.216.015
2 13.06.050
3 43.216.089
4 43.216.075
5 43.216.020
6 13.40.212
263 1 18.51.091
2 18.51.230
3 74.42.360
264 1 18.64.610
2 69.70.110
265 1 74.15.020
266 1 18.155.020
2 18.155.030
3 18.155.075
4 18.155.080
5 18.155.100
6 71.09.360
7 18.155.040
8 Leg. rev.
267 1 n70.01.060
2 70.01.060
3 Short t.
n70.01.060
268 1 7.84.100
269 1 Intent
Finding
n41.06.142
2 41.06.142
3 39.26.200
4 39.26.180
5 39.26.320
6 Applic.
n41.06.142
270 1 74.13.720
2 74.13.730
3 74.13.700
4 74.13.020
5 18.20.126
6 18.51.570
7 43.43.832
8 74.39A.056
9 43.216.270
10 43.20A.710
11 43.216.010
12 Eff. date
n74.13.720
271 1 71A.26.010
2 71A.26.020
3 71A.26.030
4 71A.26.040
5 71A.26.050
6 Leg. dir.
272 1 84.36.010
2 82.29A.055
3-5 Uncod.
6 n84.36.010
273 1 84.36.560

n28A.300.810
354 1 Finding
[Codification Tables—page 7]
Codification Tables:  2020 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
Purpose
74.70.010
2 74.70.020
3 74.70.030
4 74.70.040
5 74.70.050
6 74.70.060
7 74.70.070
8 74.70.080
9 74.70.090
10 74.70.100
11 43.84.092
12 Leg. dir.
13 Exp. date
74.70.901
14 Eff. date
74.70.900
355 1 Findings
Intent
n43.216.135
2 43.216.135
3 43.216.1365
4 28B.50.248
5 Eff. date
n43.216.135
356 1- Omnibus
7003 Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
7004 Contingency
7005 43.19.501
7006,7007 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
7008 43.63A.750
7009 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
7010 Sev.
7011 Eff. date
n43.19.501
357 101- Par. veto
909 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
910 28B.76.525
911 28B.76.526
912 28B.145.050
913 41.80.040
914 43.31.502
915 43.185C.060
916 69.50.540
917 71.24.580
918 74.46.561
919 82.08.170
920 82.19.040
921 90.56.510
922 Temporary
923 Vetoed
924 43.79.545
925 Sev.
926 Eff. date
n43.79.545
[Codification Tables—page 8]